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Upcoming Tribute nights 2024 
Irie J      Friday, 24th May 2024 

Elvis      Friday, 7th June 2024 

Jersey Beyond     Friday, 28th June 2024 

Sunday Jazz with Lewis simply swing   Sunday, 30th June 2024 

Cher      Friday, 12th July 2024 

ABBA      Friday, 26th July 2024 

Madonna     Friday 23rd August 2024 

Sunday Jazz with Lewis simply swing   Sunday, 25th August 2024 

Tom Jones     Friday, 6th September 2024 

Irie J      Friday, 27th September 2024 

ABBA      Friday, 4th October 2024 

Elvis      Friday, 25th October 2024 

Young Elton     Friday, 15th November 2024 

Dinner and Disco     Friday 22nd November 2024 

Dinner and Disco    Saturday, 23rd November 2024 

ABBA      Wednesday, 27th November 2024 

Dinner and Disco    Friday, 29th November 2024 

Dinner and Disco    Saturday, 30th November 2024 

Elvis      Wednesday, 4th December 2024 

Michael Bublé      Thursday, 5th December 2024 

Dinner and Disco    Friday, 6th December 2024 

Dinner and Disco    Saturday, 7th December 2024 

ABBA      Wednesday, 11th December 2024 

Rat Pack     Thursday, 12th December 2024 

Dinner and Disco    Friday, 13th December 2024 

Dinner and Disco    Saturday, 14th December 2024 

Michael Bublé     Wednesday, 18th December 2024 

Irie J      Thursday, 19th December 2024 

Dinner and Disco    Friday, 20th December 2024 

Dinner and Disco    Saturday, 21st December 2024 
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